Name

Return To Innocence 88bpm

Revolution 62bpm

Do or Die

This Is The Day 71bpm

Changes (1999 Digital Remaster)

Roll With the Changes 186/93bpm

A Quiet Revolution (Phatjak Remix) 64bpm

| Gotta Feelin (Album Version)

Exogenesis: Symphony Part 3 [Redemption]
Fearless

Carry On

Good Life

Time Of Our Lives (PvD Club Mix) (Feat. Vega 4)
Rise Up 65bpm

Feel The Rush (Club Mix) 61bpm

Move Any Mountain

Time for a Change

BPM

88
121

67
142
110

93
128
129
105

70
104

95
138
129
123
121
112

Time
4:15
3:24
4:08
4:59
3:36
5:37
7:40
4:49
4:37
6:16
4:38
4:13
7:40
8:24
5:03
3:29
3:37

Artist

Enigma

The Beatles

Thirty Seconds to Mars
The The

David Bowie

REO Speedwagon
Lustral

Black Eyed Peas
Muse

VNV Nation

fun.

OneRepublic

Paul Van Dyk Featuring...

Sunkids feat. Chance
Shaggy
Shaman

Michelle Chappel
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New Years Revolution & Changes for 2014
18 songs, 1.4 hours, 135.8 MB

Album

The Cross Of Changes

LOVE LUST FAITH + DREAMS
Soul Mining

Best Of Bowie

You Can Tune a Piano, But You Can't Tu...
Deeper Darker Secrets

10 Free Pulse Tracks

The Resistance

Futureperfect

Some Nights

Waking Up (Deluxe Version)
Time Of Our Lives

Various - Disco Kandi Vol.2 -

Shake it Up
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Name BPM Time Artist Album

Waiting On the World to Change 3:21 John Mayer Continuum



