



New Years Revolution & Changes for 2014

18 songs, 1.4 hours, 135.8 MB

Name	BPM	Time	Artist	Album
Return To Innocence 88bpm	88	4:15	Enigma	The Cross Of Changes
Revolution 62bpm	121	3:24	The Beatles	
Do or Die	67	4:08	Thirty Seconds to Mars	LOVE LUST FAITH + DREAMS
This Is The Day 71bpm	142	4:59	The The	Soul Mining
Changes (1999 Digital Remaster)	110	3:36	David Bowie	Best Of Bowie
Roll With the Changes 186/93bpm	93	5:37	REO Speedwagon	You Can Tune a Piano, But You Can't Tu...
A Quiet Revolution (Phatjak Remix) 64bpm	128	7:40	Lustral	Deeper Darker Secrets
I Gotta Feelin (Album Version)	129	4:49	Black Eyed Peas	10 Free Pulse Tracks
Exogenesis: Symphony Part 3 [Redemption]	105	4:37	Muse	The Resistance
Fearless	70	6:16	VNV Nation	Futureperfect
Carry On	104	4:38	fun.	Some Nights
Good Life	95	4:13	OneRepublic	Waking Up (Deluxe Version)
Time Of Our Lives (PvD Club Mix) (Feat. Vega 4)	138	7:40	Paul Van Dyk Featuring...	Time Of Our Lives
Rise Up 65bpm	129	8:24	Sunkids feat. Chance	Various - Disco Kandi Vol.2 -
Feel The Rush (Club Mix) 61bpm	123	5:03	Shaggy	
Move Any Mountain	121	3:29	Shaman	
Time for a Change	112	3:37	Michelle Chappel	Shake it Up

Name	BPM	Time	Artist	Album
Waiting On the World to Change		3:21	John Mayer	Continuum